
7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Wake-Up

Breakfast Set-up

Breakfast

Breakfast Clean-up/Washrooms

Maintenance/Activity

Lunch Set-up

Lunch

Lunch Clean-up

Maintenance/Activity

Maintenance/Activity

General Swim

Dinner Set-up

Dinner

Dinner Clean-up/Washrooms

Evening Program Helper

9:30 PM Snack

10:00 PM Get Ready For Bed

  Teen Camp 
Program Daily Schedule

10:30 PM Lights Out


