## Teen Camp Program Daily Schedule

7:45 AM	Wake-Up
8:00 AM	Breakfast Set-up
8:15 AM	Breakfast
10:00 AM	Breakfast Clean-up/Washrooms
11:00 AM	Maintenance/Activity
12:00 AM	Lunch Set-up
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Lunch Clean-up
2:00 PM	Maintenance/Activity
3:00 PM	Maintenance/Activity
4:00 PM	General Swim
5:00 PM	Dinner Set-up
5:15 PM	Dinner
6:00 PM	Dinner Clean-up/Washrooms
6:30 PM	Evening Program Helper
9:30 PM	Snack
10:00 PM	Get Ready For Bed
10:30 PM	Lights Out

